/22

SEEAUTY
Jleseprian Snmusums

Myxckon npanc

OpHa 30Ha nuua
Ycrku
[NoambiweyHble BNaguHbl
Pyku 0o nokrs

Pyku nonHocTbio
Apeonbl

HOpOXKa Ha XXnBoTe
KMBOT NONHOCTLIO
CnvHa NoHOCTLIO
ToTanbHOe 6UKMHN
Knaccmnueckoe GUKUHM
Horu nonHocTb0
[oneHun

benpa

600

500
1200
1800
2500

600

500
1500
2500
2500
1500
3500
1750
1750




