

Лазерная эпиляция

Мужской прайс	
Одна зона лица	600
Усики	500
Подмышечные впадины	1200
Руки до локтя	1800
Руки полностью	2500
Ареолы	600
Дорожка на животе	500
Живот полностью	1500
Спина полностью	2500
Тотальное бикини	2500
Классическое бикини	1500
Ноги полностью	3500
Голени	1750
Бедра	1750